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Notch Software Solutions

Notch

$100,000+ Outwit The Challenge

$50-$99 / hr We build custom enterprise-grade digital products that support businesses to
effectively accelerate their mission-critical goals, and unlock new business

100 - 249 opportunities enabled by technology.

Enterprise Our services: product research and design, software development and
architecture, custom digital products, mobile app development, application

Croatia, Zagreb modernization, tech consulting, business analysis, quality engineering, project
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/wearenotch
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Services focus

Service Lines

Name

Software
Development

IT Services

Design

Share

50%

40%

10%

Programming language

Name

JavaScript
TypeScript
Scala

Go

Kotlin

Share

30%

20%

20%

20%

10%

Domain focus

Name

Government

Banking & Financial
Services

Telecommunications
Healthcare

Business Services

Frameworks

Name

Angular.js
Spring
React Native
Node.js
Vue.js
React.js
Flutter

NET

Share

30%

30%

20%

10%

10%

Share

20%

16%

12%

12%

10%

10%

10%

10%
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